67
L2               L3
L1
15               18
16
L1
L2
L3

Supply terminal
Indication
  Adjusting value Umin
Adjusting of time
delay
Output contacts
Indication
   Adjusting value Umin
Adjusting of time
delay
1-MODULE
3-MODULE front panel
Technical parameters
1-MODULE
HRN-56/208 - 3x120V
HRN-56/208 - 3x208 V
HRN-56/240 - 3x240 V
HRN-56/400 - 3x400 V
3-MODULE
HRN-56/480 - 3x480 V
HRN-56/575 - 3x575 V
green LED
red LED
Monitoring terminals:
Supply terminals: